POLICE SERVICE TECHNICIAN Il ASSIGNMENTS (1992 - 5/6/15)

Ser. No.
4269
4410
4256
3978
4270
4342
3976
4841
4737
4278
4312
4327
4210
4127
4210
3950
3842
3805
3972
4440
3877
4785
4779
4850
4871
4803
4816
4801
4859
4802
4785
4798
4788
4860
4862
4778
4804
4779
4586
4841
4807
4777
4782
4805
4868
4786
4781
4869
4867
4787
4820
4784
3805
4769
4586
3805
4127
4127
3805
4278
4738
4641
4327
3877
4278
4127
4641
4640
4408
4327
4642

Name

Battiste, Zelina T.
Haggerty, Kiesha D.
Johnson, Michael
McNeal, James D.
Burton, Gamphon A.
Johnson, Trina R.
Lew, Andrew

Ip, Ka Kui K.

Clark, Chris T.

Torres, Monique L.
Coogler, Angela
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Dowd, Daniel P.
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Dowd, Daniel P.

King, Toni D.

Rivers, Alphonse J.
Torres, Richard H.
Rish, Ida Darlene
Simlin, Eddie R.
Taylor, Titus

Dieu, Kevin

Hicks, Sarah

Jusino, Dwayne J.
Martinez-Prudencio, Oscar A.
Berkley, Idrisa

Blue, Annette
Cassidy, Brian

Chen, Lily

Correa, Henry

Dieu, Kevin

Duran, Cesar

Duran, Jose
Fulgueras, Rhea A.
Garland, Shawna K.
Goodwin, Trakalya
Guzman, Marlon
Hicks, Sarah

Hurtado, George

Ip, Ka Kui K.

Jackson, Nachele
Keas, Candace

Lamb, Audrey

Lau, Terence

Lei, Chio Man P.
Love, Kenneth
McDonald, Nicholas
Moore, Michael P.
Nelson, Pamela D.
Q'Brien, James
Ramirez, Christian
Santiago-Nunez, Daisy
Torres, Richard H.
Yoone, Sou L.
Hurtado, George
Torres, Richard H.
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Torres, Richard H.
Torres, Monique L.
Davis, David J.
Crowley, Crystal A.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Taylor, Titus

Torres, Monique L.
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Crowley, Crystal A.
Davis, Sheila

Holden, Reginald L.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
King, Allison

Classification

Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il

Assignment Type
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment

Assignment

Abandoned Auto
Abandoned Auto
Abandoned Auto
Abandoned Auto

ABAT

ABAT

ABAT

Animal Control Unit
Animal Svcs Admin Unit
Area 1 Patrol Services
Area 2 Patrol Services
Area 2 Patrol Services
Beat Health Detail

BFO - Admin/Court Laison
BFO - Admin/Court Laison
BFO - Admin/Court Laison
BFO - Admin/Court Laison
BFO - Admin/Court Laison
BFO - Police Neighborhood Services
BFO - Police Neighborhood Services
BFO - Police Neighborhood Services
BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 1

BFO Admin - Office 2

BFO Admin - Office 2

BFO Administration

BFO Administration

BFO Administration

BFO East Admin

BFO Eastmont Admin

BFO Eastmont Administration*
BFO Eastmont Administration*
BFO Eastmont Administration*
BFO Eastmont Administration*
BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin
BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin
BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin
BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin
BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin
BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin



POLICE SERVICE TECHNICIAN Il ASSIGNMENTS (1992 - 5/6/15)

Ser. No.
4631
3877
4408
4625
4631
4641
4127
4866
4641
4738
4327
4631
4631
4631
3805
4210
4040
4312
4210
3950
3950
3842
4779
4805
4779
4040
4785
4779
4785
4779
4127
4586
3877
4312
4190
4327
4327
4327
4411
3924
3924
4586
4738
3859
4506
4506
4040
4040
4411
4785
4408
4327
3859
4662
3805
4040
3859
3859
3859
4256
4327
3842
4411
4644
3924
4804
4278
4312
4788
4778
4807

Name

Rotaru, Carmen
Taylor, Titus

Holden, Reginald L.
Lim, Victor

Rotaru, Carmen
Crowley, Crystal A.
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Blue-Tillman, Antoinette
Crowley, Crystal A.
Davis, David J.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Rotaru, Carmen
Rotaru, Carmen
Rotaru, Carmen
Torres, Richard H.
Dowd, Daniel P.
Boyle, Eileen M.
Coogler, Angela
Dowd, Daniel P.

King, Toni D.

King, Toni D.

Rivers, Alphonse J.
Hicks, Sarah

Lau, Terence

Hicks, Sarah

Boyle, Eileen M.
Dieu, Kevin

Hicks, Sarah

Dieu, Kevin

Hicks, Sarah
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Hurtado, George
Taylor, Titus

Coogler, Angela
Calvin, Belinda M.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Ceballo, Kathy M.
Perry, Stacey R.
Perry, Stacey R.
Hurtado, George
Davis, David J.

Rivers, Carla F.
Bickham, Sharon L.
Bickham, Sharon L.
Boyle, Eileen M.
Boyle, Eileen M.
Ceballo, Kathy M.
Dieu, Kevin

Holden, Reginald L.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Rivers, Carla F.
Taylor, Charyl A.
Torres, Richard H.
Boyle, Eileen M.
Rivers, Carla F.
Rivers, Carla F.
Rivers, Carla F.
Johnson, Michael
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Rivers, Alphonse J.
Ceballo, Kathy M.
Cirolia, Paul J.

Perry, Stacey R.
Guzman, Marlon
Torres, Monique L.
Coogler, Angela
Duran, Jose
Goodwin, Trakalya
Jackson, Nachele

Classification

Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il

Assignment Type
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Assignment

BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin

BFO Patrol Area 1 - Admin

BFO Patrol Area 2 - Admin

BFO Patrol Area 2 - Admin

BFO Patrol Area 2 - Admin

BFO West Admin (Pat)

BFO West Admin (Pat)

BFO West Admin (PAT)

BFO West Admin (Pat)

BFO West Admin (Pat)

BFO West Admin (Pat)

BFO West Admin (Pat)

BFO West Admin (Pat)

BFO West Admin (PAT)

BFO West Admin (Pat)

Bicycle Unit

BOI - Admin

BOI - Research & Planning

Bureau of Field Operations (old)
Bureau of Field Operations-Admin.
Bureau of Field Operations-Admin.
Child Exploitation Detail

CID - Homicide Unit Admin

CID - Theft/Misdemeanor Crimes
CID-Cold Case

CID-Field Support Unit

CID-Theft Admin Unit

CID-Theft Admin Unit

CID-Theft Admin Unit

CID-Theft Admin Unit

Comm - 2nd Supervisor (Obs Jan11)
Comm - 2nd Supervisor (Obs Jan11)

Communications - 1st Watch (Obs Jan11)
Communications - In Car Video (ended Jun08)
Communications - Report Writing Unit (RIF Nov08)
Communications - Report Writing Unit (RIF Nov08)

Communications Division
Community Policing, Area 3
Crossing Guards

Crossing Guards

Crossing Guards

Firearms Section
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Detail
Identification Unit

Jail Division

Jail Division

Jail Division

Jail Section Administration
Metro Police Service Area
Missing Persons & Abduction Detail
Motor-Crossing Guard
Motor-Crossing Guard
Motor-Crossing Guard
Neighborhood Svs Unit - East
Office of Chief - Asst Chief
PAS Admin

Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600



POLICE SERVICE TECHNICIAN Il ASSIGNMENTS (1992 - 5/6/15)

Ser. No.
4777
4782
4784
4803
4859
4849
4738
4779
4782
4625
4190
4631
4866
4807
3877
4586
4841
4868
4871
4798
4778
4777
3877
4820
4769
4586
4804
4586
4327
4786
4803
4805
4816
4787
4788
4859
4860
4778
4777
4805
4816
4798
4869
4803
4641
4625
3877
4408
4625
4127
4642
4631
4631
4127
4327
4625
3877
4867
4327
4785
4781
4781
4785
4625
4784
4802
4785
4786
4805
4779
4586

Name

Keas, Candace

Lamb, Audrey
Santiago-Nunez, Daisy
Berkley, Idrisa

Chen, Lily

Chu, Lily

Davis, David J.

Hicks, Sarah

Lamb, Audrey

Lim, Victor

Calvin, Belinda M.
Rotaru, Carmen
Blue-Tillman, Antoinette
Jackson, Nachele
Taylor, Titus

Hurtado, George

Ip, Ka Kui K.

Lei, Chio Man P.

Martinez-Prudencio, Oscar A.

Duran, Cesar
Goodwin, Trakalya
Keas, Candace
Taylor, Titus
Ramirez, Christian
Yoone, Sou L.
Hurtado, George
Guzman, Marlon
Hurtado, George
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Love, Kenneth
Berkley, Idrisa

Lau, Terence

Blue, Annette
Q'Brien, James
Duran, Jose

Chen, Lily

Fulgueras, Rhea A.
Goodwin, Trakalya
Keas, Candace

Lau, Terence

Blue, Annette

Duran, Cesar

Moore, Michael P.
Berkley, Idrisa
Crowley, Crystal A.
Lim, Victor

Taylor, Titus

Holden, Reginald L.
Lim, Victor
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
King, Allison

Rotaru, Carmen
Rotaru, Carmen
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Lim, Victor

Taylor, Titus

Nelson, Pamela D.
Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.
Dieu, Kevin
McDonald, Nicholas
McDonald, Nicholas
Dieu, Kevin

Lim, Victor
Santiago-Nunez, Daisy
Correa, Henry

Dieu, Kevin

Love, Kenneth

Lau, Terence

Hicks, Sarah

Hurtado, George

Classification

Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il

Assignment Type
Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Assignment

Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-0600
Patrol Area 1-1A-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-1A-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 1-1B-0600
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-1B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-2A-0700
Patrol Area 1-2A-0700
Patrol Area 1-2A-0700
Patrol Area 1-2A-0700
Patrol Area 1-2A-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-2A-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-2A-2200
Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-2B-0700
Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 1-3A-0600
Patrol Area 1-3A-2100
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
Patrol Area 1-3B-0600
Patrol Area 1-3B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-3B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-3B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 1-A-0500 - Lt
Patrol Area 1-A-0500 - Lt
Patrol Area 1-A-0500 - Lt
Patrol Area 1-A-0500 - Lt
Patrol Area 1A-0500*
Patrol Area 1A-0500*
Patrol Area 1A-0800*
Patrol Area 1A-1100*
Patrol Area 1-A-1300 - Lt
Patrol Area 1-A-1300 - Lt
Patrol Area 1-A-2000 - Lt
Patrol Area 1-A-2000 - Lt
Patrol Area 1B-0500*
Patrol Area 1B-0500*
Patrol Area 1-FPU 1

Patrol Area 2 - Captain
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
Patrol Area 2-4A-0700
Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
Patrol Area 2-4B-0700
Patrol Area 2-4B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 2-5A-0600
Patrol Area 2-5A-0600



POLICE SERVICE TECHNICIAN Il ASSIGNMENTS (1992 - 5/6/15)

Ser. No.
4786
4190
4586
4327
4784
3877
4127
4586
4586
4781
4781
4788
4786
4738
4738
4798
4820
4802
4642
4642
4642
4586
4586
4642
3877
4586
4784
3877
4642
4642
3877
4641
4642
3877
4640
4641
4327
4625
4312
4631
4278
4327
4040
4410
4327
4625
4625
4312
4625
4327
4270
4586
4586
4270
4801
4586
4312
4312
4769
4769
4644
4738
4738
4785
3976
4781
4190
4190
4341
4212
4440

Name

Love, Kenneth
Calvin, Belinda M.
Hurtado, George

Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.

Santiago-Nunez, Daisy
Taylor, Titus
Belt-Jointer, Elaine H.
Hurtado, George
Hurtado, George
McDonald, Nicholas
McDonald, Nicholas
Duran, Jose

Love, Kenneth
Davis, David J.
Davis, David J.
Duran, Cesar
Ramirez, Christian
Correa, Henry

King, Allison

King, Allison

King, Allison
Hurtado, George
Hurtado, George
King, Allison

Taylor, Titus
Hurtado, George
Santiago-Nunez, Daisy
Taylor, Titus

King, Allison

King, Allison

Taylor, Titus
Crowley, Crystal A.
King, Allison

Taylor, Titus

Davis, Sheila
Crowley, Crystal A.

Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.

Lim, Victor
Coogler, Angela
Rotaru, Carmen
Torres, Monique L.

Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.

Boyle, Eileen M.
Haggerty, Kiesha D.

Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.

Lim, Victor
Lim, Victor
Coogler, Angela
Lim, Victor

Jackson-Rubio, Sonja Y.

Burton, Gamphon A.
Hurtado, George
Hurtado, George
Burton, Gamphon A.
Cassidy, Brian
Hurtado, George
Coogler, Angela
Coogler, Angela
Yoone, Sou L.
Yoone, Sou L.
Cirolia, Paul J.
Davis, David J.
Davis, David J.

Dieu, Kevin

Lew, Andrew
McDonald, Nicholas
Calvin, Belinda M.
Calvin, Belinda M.
Huynh, Dung Y.
Wilson, Darryl L.
Simlin, Eddie R.

Classification

Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il

Assignment Type
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment

Assignment

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-0600

Patrol Area 2-5A-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

Patrol Area 2-5A-2100

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5B-0600

Patrol Area 2-5B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 2-5B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 2-5B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 2-5B-1400 (84)
Patrol Area 2-5B-2100

Patrol Area 2-5B-2100

Patrol Area 2-6A-0700*
Patrol Area 2-6A-0700*
Patrol Area 2-6B-2200*
Patrol Area 2-A-0500-Lt
Patrol Area 2A-1100*

Patrol Area 2-B-1400 Tac (84)
Patrol Area 3 - Captain*
Patrol Area 3-5A-0600*
Patrol Area 3-6A-0700*
Patrol Area 3-6A-0700*
Patrol Area 3-6A-0700*
Patrol Area 3A-0500 - Lt*
Patrol Area 3A-0800*

Patrol Area 3A-1100*

Patrol Div 1st Watch - Admin -1L82
Patrol Div 2nd Watch - 1B
Patrol Div 2nd Watch - Admin -2L81
Patrol Div 3rd Watch - Admin -3L81
Patrol Division, Areas 1-3
Patrol Division, Areas 1-3
Personnel - Medical Unit
Personnel Division

Police Information Tech
Police Information Tech
Police Information Tech
Police Information Tech
Police Services Area 6
Property and Evidence
Property and Evidence
Property and Evidence
Property and Evidence
Property and Evidence
Property and Evidence

Rec & Back Admin

Rec & Back Admin

Records Report Repro - 1st Watch
Records Report Repro - 2nd Watch-A
Recruit Training

Recruit Training

Recruit Training

Recruit Training

Recruit Training

Recruit Training

Recruiting & Backgrounds
SAC - Eastmont Administration
SCOFLAW

SCOFLAW

SOD Neighborhood Services Unit



POLICE SERVICE TECHNICIAN Il ASSIGNMENTS (1992 - 5/6/15)

Ser. No.
3877
4210
4278
4586
4586
3877
3877
4270
4270
4342
3976
4738
4397
4408
4782
3859
4662
4782
4644
4737
4641
4738
4849
4644
4312
4210
3976
4040
4269
4190
4210
4410
4410
4410
4397
4397
4256
4344
4871
3978
4858
4858
4210
4849
4210
4341
4440
4212
4269
4850
4850
4344
4410
4344
4256
3976
3842
3859
4312
4788
4778
4784
4662
4662
4210
4341
4739

Name

Taylor, Titus

Dowd, Daniel P.
Torres, Monique L.
Hurtado, George
Hurtado, George
Taylor, Titus
Taylor, Titus
Burton, Gamphon A.
Burton, Gamphon A.
Johnson, Trina R.
Lew, Andrew
Davis, David J.
Henry, Bonita S.
Holden, Reginald L.
Lamb, Audrey
Rivers, Carla F.
Taylor, Charyl A.
Lamb, Audrey
Cirolia, Paul J.
Clark, Chris T.
Crowley, Crystal A.
Davis, David J.

Chu, Lily

Cirolia, Paul J.
Coogler, Angela
Dowd, Daniel P.
Lew, Andrew
Boyle, Eileen M.
Battiste, Zelina T.
Calvin, Belinda M.
Dowd, Daniel P.
Haggerty, Kiesha D.
Haggerty, Kiesha D.
Haggerty, Kiesha D.
Henry, Bonita S.
Henry, Bonita S.
Johnson, Michael
Mainaga, Kay A.

Martinez-Prudencio, Oscar A.

McNeal, James D.
Walker, Adrian S.
Walker, Adrian S.
Dowd, Daniel P.
Chu, Lily

Dowd, Daniel P.
Huynh, Dung Y.
Simlin, Eddie R.
Wilson, Darryl L.
Battiste, Zelina T.
Jusino, Dwayne J.
Jusino, Dwayne J.
Mainaga, Kay A.
Haggerty, Kiesha D.
Mainaga, Kay A.
Johnson, Michael
Lew, Andrew
Rivers, Alphonse J.
Rivers, Carla F.
Coogler, Angela
Duran, Jose
Goodwin, Trakalya
Santiago-Nunez, Daisy
Taylor, Charyl A.
Taylor, Charyl A.
Dowd, Daniel P.
Huynh, Dung Y.
Orduna, Enrique J.

Classification

Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il
Police Services Technician Il

Assignment Type
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Loaned

Loaned

Loaned

Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment
Permanent Assignment

Assignment

SOD Neighborhood Services Unit
SOD-Vehicle Enforcement Section
SOD-Vehicle Enforcement Section

SOG-Admin - PET Coordinator
SOG-Admin - PET Coordinator
SOG-Admin - PET Coordinator
SOG-Admin - PET Coordinator
SOS-ABAT

SOS-ABAT

SOS-ABAT

SOS-ABAT

Special Victims Unit 1

SSU - Juvenile Intake

SSU - Juvenile Intake

SSU - Juvenile Intake

SSU - Juvenile Intake

SSU - Juvenile Intake

SSU- Missing Persons

Traffic - Investigation

Traffic - Investigation

Traffic - Investigation

Traffic - Investigation

Traffic - Vehicle Enforcement
Traffic - Vehicle Enforcement
Traffic Division

Traffic Division

Traffic Operations

Training Section

Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Abandoned Auto
Veh Enfor-Bicycle Detail

Veh Enfor-SCOFLAW

Veh Enfor-SCOFLAW

Veh Enfor-SCOFLAW

Veh Enfor-SCOFLAW

Veh Enfor-SCOFLAW

Veh Enfor-Vehicle Abatement
Veh Enfor-Vehicle Abatement
Veh Enfor-Vehicle Abatement
Veh Enfor-Vehicle Abatement
Vehicle Abatement

Vehicle Abatement

Vehicle Enforcement

Vehicle Enforcement

Vice & Child Exploitation Unit
Vice & Child Exploitation Unit
Vice/Narcotics Section

YFSD - Field Services Section
YFSD - Field Services Section
YFSD - Field Services Section
YFSD - Field Services Section
YISU - Our Kids Program

Youth & Family Services Division
Youth & Family Services Division
Youth & Family Services Division



